San Juan County Area
Agency on Aging

San Juan

Tammy Gallegos, Director
117 South Main (P.O. Box 9)
Monticello, UT 84535-0009
Phone: 435-587-3225

Fax: 435-587-2447

Website:
WWW.Sanjuancounty.org

Location

Blanding Senior Center
177 East 200 North
Blanding, UT 84511

Bluff Senior Center
198 North 300 East

Bluff, UT 84512

La Sal Senior Center
200 So. Firehouse Road
La Sal, UT 84530

Monticello Senior Center
648 So. Hideout Way
Monticello, UT 84535

Navajo Nation Senior Centers

Aneth Senior Center
Dennehotso Senior Center

Navajo Mountain Senior Center

Oljato Senior Center
Red Mesa Senior Center
Teec Nos Pos Senior Center

Statement: To go meals are still in place for the congregate meal and home
delivered meals are still being delivered at this time. Clark’s Market and Blue
Mountain Foods have extended a special shopping hour every day for the
seniors it is 7-8 am, San Juan Pharmacy and The Main Street Drug and
Boutique are offering curbside pickup and free delivery in town for seniors. If
you are a home bound senior and you are in need of groceries please contact
your local senior center for assistance.

County

San Juan

San Juan

San Juan

San Juan

Ute Mountain Ute Tribe Senior Center

Open Hours
8:00-4:00

8:00-4:00

8:00-4:00

8:00-4:00

Meal Times

12:00
Wed & Fri

12:00
Tues & Thurs

12:00
Wed & Fri

12:00
Tues & Thurs

Phone #

435-678-2427

435-672-2390

435-686-9990

435-459-2656

435-651-3527
928-658-3303
928-672-2357
435-727-5856
928-656-3593
928-656-3285

435-678-3396


http://www.sanjuancounty.org/




