## San Juan County Area Agency on Aging

San Juan Tammy Gallegos, Director 117 South Main (P.O. Box 9) Monticello, UT 84535-0009 Phone: 435-587-3225

Fax: 435-587-2447

Website:

www.sanjuancounty.org

**Statement:** To go meals are still in place for the congregate meal and home delivered meals are still being delivered at this time. Clark's Market and Blue Mountain Foods have extended a special shopping hour every day for the seniors it is 7-8 am, San Juan Pharmacy and The Main Street Drug and Boutique are offering curbside pickup and free delivery in town for seniors. If you are a home bound senior and you are in need of groceries please contact your local senior center for assistance.

<u>Location</u>	<b>County</b>	Open Hours	Meal Times	Phone #
Blanding Senior Center 177 East 200 North Blanding, UT 84511	San Juan	8:00-4:00	12:00 Wed & Fri	435-678-2427
Bluff Senior Center 198 North 300 East Bluff, UT 84512	San Juan	8:00-4:00	12:00 Tues & Thurs	435-672-2390
<b>La Sal Senior Center</b> 200 So. Firehouse Road La Sal, UT 84530	San Juan	8:00-4:00	12:00 Wed & Fri	435-686-9990
Monticello Senior Center 648 So. Hideout Way Monticello, UT 84535	San Juan	8:00-4:00	12:00 Tues & Thurs	435-459-2656
Navajo Nation Senior Centers Aneth Senior Center Dennehotso Senior Center Navajo Mountain Senior Center Oljato Senior Center Red Mesa Senior Center Teec Nos Pos Senior Center				435-651-3527 928-658-3303 928-672-2357 435-727-5856 928-656-3593 928-656-3285
Ute Mountain Ute Tribe Senior Ce		435-678-3396		